DONGFENG
东风链条-chain
66
埋刮板输送链
Scraper conveyor chains（Flow conveyor chains）
h1
p p
Type   B

东风链条-chain
68
埋刮板输送链
Scraper conveyor chains
节距 滚子 内节 销轴 链板 链板 抗拉
直径 内宽 直径 高度 厚度 强度
Chain
Roller Width between Pin plates Plate Ultimate tensile
No.
Pitch diameter inner plates diameter depth thickness strength
Dongfeng p d1 b1 d2 h
T 2x
Fu
max min max max min
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kN
DSR50.8 50.8 15.88 15.88 7.92 23.5 4.0 140.0 55.6
DSR63.5 63.5 19.05 19.05 9.52 30.0 5.0 180.0 86.7
DSR80 80.0 25.40 25.40 12.70 36.0 6.0 230.0 80.0
DSR100 100.0 28.58 32.88 14.27 48.0 6.0 301.0 112.0
DSR125 125.0 38.10 30.00 14.50 38.1 6.3 185.0 113.0
DSR152.4 152.4 37.10 38.10 15.90 44.5 7.9 250.0 186.0
DSR200A 200.0 44.45 51.40 19.05 50.8 9.5 330.0 245.0
DSR200B 200.0 50.80 57.20 22.20 63.5 9.5 390.0 314.0
DSR300 300.0 57.20 66.70 25.40 76.2 12.7 560.0 476.0
链号
链号
Chain
No.